Bijlage 2. Overzicht per provincie van de bestemming van de gronden verworven door het ANB in 2020.

	Bestemming
	Antwerpen
	Limburg
	Oost-Vlaanderen
	Vlaams-Brabant
	West-Vlaanderen
	Totaal

	Bos
	18,73%
	2,29%
	19,85%
	5,63%
	5,68%
	8,91%

	Industrie
	0,14%
	0,00%
	0,00%
	0,66%
	0,00%
	0,20%

	Landbouw
	14,21%
	53,04%
	10,24%
	40,92%
	28,45%
	33,21%

	Natuur en reservaat
	55,95%
	26,03%
	62,27%
	46,99%
	54,87%
	46,40%

	Overig
	1,87%
	7,62%
	0,00%
	4,73%
	0,00%
	3,57%

	Overig groen
	5,09%
	9,32%
	0,70%
	0,70%
	7,89%
	5,14%

	Recreatie
	4,01%
	1,65%
	0,15%
	0,37%
	0,09%
	1,42%

	Wonen
	0,00%
	0,06%
	6,79%
	0,00%
	3,01%
	1,15%




